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ARMAN SINA

Solvents

For Lab

Solvents , Extra Pure grade

Cas Number

64-19-7
67-64-1
100-51-6
75-09-2
67-68-5
141-78-6
107-21-1
67-56-1
110-54-3
68-12-2
8032-32-4
57-55-6
109-99-9
108-88-3
71-36-3
67-63-0

Product name

Acetic Acid (Glacial)

Acetone
Benzyl alcohol

Dichloromethane
Dimethyl sulfoxide (DMSO)

Ethyl acetate
Ethylene glycol
Methanol
n-Hexane

N,N-dimethylformamide (DMF)
Petroleum ether (40-60)
Propylene glycol
Tetrahydrofuran (THF)

Toluene
1-Butanol
2-Propanol

Solvents , Laboratory grade

Cas Number

64-19-7
67-66-3
67-56-1
123-86-4
57-55-6
108-88-3
1330-20-7
71-36-3

Product hame

Acetic Acid (Glacial)

Chloroform
Methanol

n-Butyl Acetate
Propylene glycol

Toluene
Xylene
1-Butanol

Solvents, USP grade

Cas Number

64-19-7
67-64-1
75-09-2
107-21-1
67-56-1
67-63-0

Product name

Acetic Acid (Glacial)

Acetone

Dichloromethane
Ethylene glycol

Methanol
2-Propanol

Solvents , BP grade

Cas Number

64-19-7
67-64-1
75-09-2
107-21-1
67-56-1
67-63-0

Product name

Acetic

Acid (Glacial)

Acetone

Dichloromethane

Ethylene glycol

Methanol
2-Propanol

Solvents , EP grade

Cas Number Product name
67-64-1 Acetone
67-56-1 Methanol
67-63-0 2-Propanol
Solvents , ACS grade
Cas Number Product name
67-64-1 Acetone
75-05-8 Acetonitrile
100-51-6 Benzyl alcohol
67-66-3 Chloroform
75-09-2 Dichloromethane
141-78-6 Ethyl acetate
67-56-1 Methanol
123-86-4 n-Butyl Acetate
110-54-3 n-Hexane
8032-32-4 Petroleum ether (40-60)
108-88-3 Toluene
1330-20-7 Xylene
67-63-0 2-Propanol

Solvents , GC grade

Cas Number

67-64-1
75-05-8
67-56-1
68-12-2

Solvents , UV Spectroscopy grade

Cas Number

67-64-1
75-05-8
67-56-1
67-63-0

Solvents , Gradient HPLC grade

Cas Number

67-64-1
75-05-8
67-56-1
67-63-0

Product name

Acetone
Acetonitrile
Methanol

N,N-dimethylformamide (DMF)

Product name

Acetone
Acetonitrile
Methanol
2-Propanol

Product name

Acetone
Acetonitrile
Methanol
2-Propanol

Solvents , Dried grade

Cas Number

67-56-1

Product name

Methanol

Solvents , Histology grade

Cas Number

1330-20-7

Product name

Xylene

quality
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Contact Us

NO14 -14* - miremad St -
shahid Beheshti Ave Tehran
Tel:+21-88530442-43
info@armansina.com
www.armansina.com
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